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Note:

ID: 1155711

Name: John REIFF

Suffix: Sr.

Title: Sr.

Sex: M

Birth: 1724

Death: 1778 in , Rockingham, Virginia

_UID: 23892906CE781E4299812B26F 1FC03563234

! Copyright 1984-2016 FamilyHart, Inc (A Nonprofit Corporation) - NAME:
EMIGRANTS, REFUGEES AND PRISONERS, PG. 101.

BIRTH & DEATH:

MENNONITES OF THE WASHINGTON CO., MD

AND FRANKLIN CO., PA CONFERENCE, PG. 36.

Change Date: 2 JAN 2016 at 19:03:42

Father: Johan Jacob REIFF b: 15 NOV 1698 in Ibersheim, Rheinland-Pfalz, Germany

Mother: Elizabeth KAUFFMAN b: ABT 1698

Marriage 1 Anna GERBER

Children

1. ® Maria REIFFE b: 29 JUL 1746 in East Hempfield Township, Lancaster, Pennsylvania

John REIFF
Jacob REIFF
Abraham REIFF

2,
3
4.
3.

L 4 Magdalena RIFE b: ABT 1764
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